S
Special Design For Warehouse
Input Voltage Range 90-305 Vac
Input Frequency 50-60Hz
Power Factor > 0.9
CRI 70/80
Color Temperature 3000-6500K
Ingress Protection Rating IP65
Dimmable 1-10V dimmable(Optional)
UFO LED High Bay Light
 Unique design ensure the best dissipation
 Easy way for your Logo/Brand name
 Different beam angle for optionl: 10/30/45/60/120.65*135/85*135deg
 Warehouse customization
 Reflector Free & Light weight
 High efficacy of 135lm/W
Features
General Specification
Suspension
Surface Mounted
Model Number
Power Consumption
(W)
Luminous Flux
(lm)
LED Weight(kg)
NOL-HB080L 80W 10,800lm
4.88kg
NOL-HB100L 100W 13,500lm 4.88kg
NOL-HB120L 120W 16,500lm 5.23kg
NOL-HB150L 150W 20,250lm 5.23kg
NOL-HB180L 180W 24,500lm 5.8kg
NOL-HB200L 200W 27,000lm 5.8kg
Installation
Specification
Dimension (uint: mm)